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Analyte

THCa
Δ9-THC
Δ8-THC
THCVa
THCV
CBDa
CBD
CBDp
CBDVa
CBDV
CBN
CBGa
CBG
CBCa
CBC
11-Hydroxy-THC
Δ 8-THCV

Sample ID: ATL-23377
Strain: -
Matrix: Concentrates & Extracts
Type: Distillate
Sample Size: ; Batch: 

LOQ
%

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00

Accurate Test Labs
1305 NW 65th Pl
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

Result
%

16.10
ND

48.04
ND
ND
ND

4.77
ND
ND
ND

0.23
ND

1.64
ND
ND
ND
ND

Received: 04/22/2025
Completed: 04/22/2025
Batch#: 04222025

(954) 515-0200
http://accuratetestlab.com
Lic# 

Result
mg/unit

805.0
ND

2402.1
ND
ND
ND

238.3
ND
ND
ND

11.3
ND

81.8
ND
ND
ND
ND

Kim Dang
Laboratory Manager

04/22/2025

Test
Batch
Cannabinoids

Analyte

(6aR,9S)-d10-THC
(6aR,9R)-d10-THC
9S-HHC
9R-HHC
Δ9-THCH
Δ8-THCH
Δ9-THCO
Δ8-THCO
Δ9-THCP
Δ8-THCP
1(S)-H4-CBD
1(R)-H4-CBD
9(S)-HHCP
9(R)-HHCP
Δ9-THCB
Δ8-THCB
Total

Client
fresh farm
Lic. #
3790 SW 30th ave
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

LOQ
%

0.01
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.01

Date Tested

04/22/2025

Result
%

ND
ND
ND
ND

2.28
ND
ND
ND

6.82
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

79.87

Con dent LIMS
All Rights Reserved

coa.support@con dentlims.com
(866) 506-5866

www.con dentlims.com

Result
mg/unit

ND
ND
ND
ND

114.2
ND
ND
ND

340.9
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

3993.3

Result
Complete
Complete

Disposable 5g - hippie crasher

Cannabinoids

NT
Not Tested

Total THC

NT
Not Tested

Total CBD

Summary

Not Tested

Total Cannabinoids
14.12% 4.77% 79.87%
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